
Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte

1 Plüss Flavia 1992 E Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 57-03 100 98

2 Müller Martin 1970 S Melchnau, Schützengesellschaft KA 97 98

3 Imeri Florian Mergim 1999 E Heimisbach, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 97 98

4 Röthlisberger Hans 1971 S Heimisbach, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 94 98

5 Reichlin Dario 2006 U17 Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 57-03 95 97

6 Gremper Rolf 1941 SV Zürich-Neumünster, Standschützengesellschaft57-03 93 97

7 Plüss Willi 1963 S Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 57-03 91 97

8 Munzinger Viktor 1963 S Dulliken, Engelbergschützen 57-03 98 96

9 Fahrni Ernst 1960 V Niederbipp, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 97 96

10 Hotz Josef 1955 V Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 57-03 95 96

11 Rickenbacher Markus 1969 S Wisen, Schützengesellschaft KA 93 96

12 Bolfing Kurt 1949 SV Oberbuchsiten, Schützenverein KA 92 96

13 Vogel Daniel 1961 V Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 57-03 100 95

14 Rohr René 1954 V Büblikon, Freischützen 57-03 99 95

15 Fedier Albin 1941 SV Amsteg-Erstfeld, Schützengesellschaft KA 98 95

16 Zwygart Jakob 1947 SV Affoltern im Emmental, Feldschützen KA 98 95

17 Rau Mathias 1966 S Dällikon, Schiessverein 57-03 98 95

18 Huber Thomas 1961 V Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 57-03 97 95

19 Dietiker Marcel 1972 S Leibstadt, Schiessverein 57-03 96 95

20 Leibundgut Kevin 1990 E Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 57-03 96 95

21 Bürgi Bruno 1958 V Wolfwil, Feldschützen KA 95 95

22 Frei Hans-Ruedi 1965 S Oberbuchsiten, Schützenverein 57-03 94 95

23 Haller Kurt 1947 SV Beinwil am See, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 93 95

24 Aregger Peter 1953 V Amsteg-Erstfeld, Schützengesellschaft KA 93 95

25 Brun Franz 1956 V Malters, Schützen KA 93 95

26 Gmür Urs 1972 S Amden, Schützen 57-03 93 95

27 Wernli Müriel 1957 V Montlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft 57-03 99 94

28 Röllin Terry 2006 U17 Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 57-03 98 94

29 Oppliger Patrick 1986 E Oberentfelden, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 98 94

30 Jäggi André 1955 V Wangen an der Aare, Schützen 57-03 97 94

31 Betschart Reinold 1955 V Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militärschiessverein KA 96 94

32 Sigrist Walter 1955 V Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft57-03 96 94

33 Kohler René 1964 S Dulliken, Engelbergschützen 57-03 96 94

34 Eichenberger Martin 1964 S Beinwil am See, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 96 94

35 Röthlisberger Bruno 1978 E Heimisbach, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 96 94

36 Ziggel Peter 1987 E Niederbipp, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 96 94

37 Schmid Karl 1953 V Zeihen, Schützenbund 57-03 95 94

38 Zurfluh Lorenz 1955 V Altdorf, Schützengesellschaft KA 95 94

39 Töngi Urs 1958 V Zürich-Neumünster, Standschützengesellschaft57-03 95 94

40 Surber Markus 1961 V Kölliken-Holziken, Schützenverein Schorüti57-03 94 94

41 Gentner Sabine Christine 1963 S Merishausen, Schützenverein 57-03 94 94

42 Gmür Benedikt 1958 V Amden, Schützen 57-03 93 94

43 Aeschbacher Philipp 1996 E Heimisbach, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 88 94

44 Zgraggen Georg 1951 SV Amsteg-Erstfeld, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 100 93

45 Gremli Reinhard 1959 V Malters, Schützen KA 100 93

46 Zehnder Thomas 1962 V Altishofen-Nebikon, Sebastiansgesellschaft57-03 100 93

47 Gmür Peter 1974 S Amden, Schützen 57-03 100 93

48 Gämperle Reto 1959 V Büblikon, Freischützen 57-03 99 93
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49 Marti Daniel 1977 E Wikon, Wehrverein 57-03 99 93

50 Chopard René 1984 E Lauffohr, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 99 93

51 Baumgartner Stephan 1957 V Leibstadt, Schiessverein 57-03 97 93

52 Suter Paul 1962 V Muotathal, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 96 93

53 von Arx Severin 1957 V Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 57-03 95 93

54 Nugel Volker 1959 V Oensingen, Schützen 57-03 95 93

55 Kuhn Marco 1973 S Leibstadt, Schiessverein 57-03 94 93

56 Chanson René jun. 1984 E Herzogenbuchsee, Schützengesellschaft57-03 94 93

57 Haudenschild René 1942 SV Niederbipp, Schützengesellschaft KA 92 93

58 Schär Manfred 1959 V Niederbipp, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 92 93

59 Düllick Dieter Armin 1962 V Merishausen, Schützenverein 57-03 91 93

60 Jakob Heinz 1949 SV Safenwil, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 99 92

61 Betschart Adolf 1960 V Muotathal, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 98 92

62 Zumsteg Sepp 1964 S Gansingen, Schiessverein 57-03 97 92

63 Bürgler Meiri 1976 S Muotathal, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 97 92

64 Fankhauser Ernst 1948 SV Eschenbach, Feldschützen 57-03 95 92

65 Fankhauser Johannes 1952 SV Rüegsau, Schützen 57-03 95 92

66 Uldry René 1953 V Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 57-03 94 92

67 Repetto Bruno 1957 V Oberbuchsiten, Schützenverein 57-03 94 92

68 Flückiger Reto 1974 S Rünenberg, Feldschützengesellschaft KA 94 92

69 Staub Bruno 1949 SV Wolfwil, Feldschützen 57-03 92 92

70 Bürgi Pia 1975 S Zeihen, Schützenbund 57-03 92 92

71 Müller Rolf 1960 V Villigen, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 90 92

72 Weibel Markus 1956 V Buchs AG, Schützenbund 57-03 89 92

73 Rast Stefan 1966 S Lenzburg, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 83 92

74 Eicher Dieter 1946 SV Heimisbach, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 100 91

75 Fankhauser Hans-Rudolf 1950 SV Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft57-03 100 91

76 Ammann Jürg 1958 V Herzogenbuchsee, Schützengesellschaft57-03 100 91

77 Räz Nadia 1974 S Biber, SchützenClub 57-03 100 91

78 Neswadba Daniel 1979 E Beinwil am See, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 99 91

79 Schindler Walter 1948 SV Oberentfelden, Schützengesellschaft KA 98 91

80 Bernhard Myrta 1968 S Bäretswil, Schützengesellschaft KA 98 91

81 Infanger Adolf 1946 SV Amsteg-Erstfeld, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 97 91

82 Kocher Manfred 1967 S Zunzgen-Tenniken, Schiessverein KA 97 91

83 Reber Zaugg Marlis 1956 V Zunzgen-Tenniken, Schiessverein 57-03 96 91

84 Peier Martin 1949 SV Lostorf, Wartenfelsschützen 57-03 95 91

85 Gärtner Bruno 1958 V Leibstadt, Schiessverein 57-03 95 91

86 Gmür Rolf 1969 S Amden, Schützen 57-03 95 91

87 Graf Sascha 1989 E Full-Reuenthal, Schiessverein KA 95 91

88 Betschart Paul 1949 SV Amsteg-Erstfeld, Schützengesellschaft KA 94 91

89 Brügger Alfred 1955 V Herzogenbuchsee, Schützengesellschaft57-03 94 91

90 Bernhard Hermann 1966 S Bäretswil, Schützengesellschaft KA 94 91

91 Recher Balz 1967 S Ziefen, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 94 91

92 Sickars Juris 1996 E Wynigen, Schützengesellschaft KA 94 91

93 Heynen Alois 1936 SV Rothrist, Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein 57-03 93 91

94 Willimann Karl 1943 SV Beinwil am See, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 93 91

95 Boss Erwin 1948 SV Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft57-03 93 91

96 Weber Kurt 1949 SV Wiedlisbach, Schützengesellschaft KA 93 91
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97 Antonucci Antonio 1961 V St. Pantaleon, Feldschützen 57-03 93 91

98 Kunz Fritz 1964 S Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft57-03 93 91

99 Meyer Adrian 1974 S Langenthal, Stadtschützen 57-03 93 91

100 Wiesenzarter Georg 1965 S Zofingen, Schützengesellschaft KA 91 91

101 Bärtschi Lucas 1967 S Dulliken, Engelbergschützen 57-03 91 91

102 Kopp Rudolf 1970 S Wiedlisbach, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 91 91

103 Steiner Rudolf 1938 SV Unterkulm, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 90 91

104 Fritz Konrad 1993 E Burgdorf, Stadtschützen 57-03 90 91

105 Zehnder Daniel 1960 V Kölliken-Holziken, Schützenverein Schorüti57-03 86 91

106 Scholer Hans-Ulrich 1944 SV Zunzgen-Tenniken, Schiessverein 57-03 100 90

107 Bussinger Hanspeter 1952 SV Rheinfelden, Schützenverein 57-03 100 90

108 Postins Stephen 1968 S Binningen, Feldschützen KA 100 90

109 Poppler Roland 1964 S Kölliken-Holziken, Schützenverein Schorüti57-03 99 90

110 Schumacher Hans 1976 S Lauffohr, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 99 90

111 Hodel Hans 1952 SV Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 57-03 98 90

112 Riedweg Arthur 1956 V Roggliswil-Pfaffnau, Feldschützengesellschaft57-03 98 90

113 Gisep Lorenzo 1965 S Wiedlisbach, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 96 90

114 Zihler Rudolf 1936 SV Balsthal-Klus, Schützenverein KA 94 90

115 Gardi René 1947 SV Laupersdorf, Schützenverein 57-03 94 90

116 Amrein Werner 1949 SV Malters, Schützen KA 93 90

117 Peier Markus 1953 V Dulliken, Engelbergschützen 57-03 93 90

118 Gerber Kurt 1964 S Malters, Schützen KA 93 90

119 Weibel Marcel 1965 S Wolfwil, Feldschützen 57-03 93 90

120 Röllin Benno 1980 E Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 57-03 93 90

121 Zimmerli Robert 1953 V Safenwil, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 92 90

122 Zeltner Patrick 1973 S Wolfwil, Feldschützen 57-03 92 90

123 Hofstetter Jürg 1958 V Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militärschiessverein 57-03 91 90

124 Sturzenegger Ernst 1964 S Dürrenäsch, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 87 90

125 Steiner Herbert 1959 V Willisau, Stadtschützen 57-03 86 90

126 Müller Hans Peter 1945 SV Unterkulm, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 98 89

127 Hess Bernhard 1945 SV Unterkulm, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 98 89

128 Koch Gregor 1940 SV Laupersdorf, Schützenverein KA 96 89

129 Melcher Jonin 1951 SV Luzern, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 57-03 96 89

130 Bosshard Alwin 1967 S Unterkulm, Schützengesellschaft KA 96 89

131 Vogel Dieter 1973 S Wikon, Wehrverein KA 96 89

132 Jakob Max 1946 SV Balsthal-Klus, Schützenverein 57-03 95 89

133 Rohrbach Marcel 1967 S Dällikon, Schiessverein 57-03 95 89

134 Strässle Erwin 1969 S Willisau, Stadtschützen 57-03 95 89

135 Weingarten Estelle 1972 S Rheinfelden, Schützenverein 57-03 95 89

136 Recher Andreas 1988 E Ziefen, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 94 89

137 Richner Hermann 1946 SV Dulliken, Engelbergschützen 57-03 93 89

138 Eggenschwiler Peter 1949 SV Laupersdorf, Schützenverein KA 92 89

139 Odermatt Paul 1954 V Luzern, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt KA 92 89

140 Bilger Manuel 1993 E Herzogenbuchsee, Schützengesellschaft57-03 92 89

141 Keller Bruno 1963 S Bäretswil, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 90 89

142 Hossle Michael 1976 S Lauffohr, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 90 89

143 Brühlmann Ulrich 1963 S Lenzburg, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 89 89

144 Scheuzger Thomas 1963 S Staffelbach, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 88 89
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145 Meier Rudolf 1940 SV Burgdorf, Stadtschützen KA 87 89

146 Uhlmann Ernst 1947 SV Safenwil, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 86 89

147 Barrer René 1948 SV Rothrist, Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein KA 85 89

148 Steinegger Thomas 1961 V Rheinfelden, Schützenverein 57-03 84 89

149 Knoepfli Gian 2004 U21 Rheinfelden, Schützenverein 57-03 99 88

150 Büsser Elmar 1959 V Amden, Schützen 57-03 99 88

151 Dürr Stefan 1964 S Ziefen, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 99 88

152 Luppi Urs 1955 V Oberbuchsiten, Schützenverein 57-03 98 88

153 Wyss Adolf 1938 SV Luzern, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 57-03 97 88

154 Büttiker Jörg 1954 V Oberbuchsiten, Schützenverein 57-03 97 88

155 Frey Ernst 1942 SV Unterkulm, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 96 88

156 Schelbert Karl 1959 V Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militärschiessverein 57-03 96 88

157 Neuenschwander Fritz 1949 SV Affoltern im Emmental, Feldschützen KA 95 88

158 Urech Oskar 1959 V Wiliberg-Hintermoos, Schützengesellschaft57-03 95 88

159 Steffen Renato 1955 V Luzern, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 57-03 94 88

160 Meyer Erika 1975 S Langenthal, Stadtschützen 57-03 94 88

161 Montibeller Danilo 1948 SV Unterkulm, Schützengesellschaft KA 93 88

162 Biedermann Kurt 1954 V Safenwil, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 93 88

163 Müller Daniel 1981 E Strengelbach, Schützengesellschaft KA 93 88

164 Baumberger Jöggu 1956 V Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft57-03 91 88

165 Schumacher Walter 1976 S Lauffohr, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 90 88

166 Trüssel Martin 1972 S Dulliken, Engelbergschützen 57-03 89 88

167 Bürgi Marco 1980 E Zeihen, Schützenbund KA 88 88

168 Eggenschwiler Anton 1951 SV Laupersdorf, Schützenverein KA 87 88

169 Stampfli Urs 1954 V Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportschützen57-03 87 88

170 Steiner Elisabeth 1949 SV Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militärschiessverein 57-03 83 88

171 Loher Urs 1967 S Büblikon, Freischützen 57-03 83 88

172 Rickli Hannes 1984 E Lindenholz , Sportschützen Lindenholz KA 88

173 Bloch Rudolf 1954 V Balsthal-Klus, Schützenverein KA 99 87

174 Menz Dominic 1994 E Safenwil, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 98 87

175 Fuchs Kurt 1964 S Stechelberg, Feldschützengesellschaft 57-03 96 87

176 Kern Hanspeter 1954 V Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten, Schützenverein57-03 95 87

177 Vogel Marc 1993 E Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 57-03 95 87

178 Kohler Hans 1955 V Affoltern im Emmental, Feldschützen KA 94 87

179 Maurer Hans 1940 SV Wiliberg-Hintermoos, Schützengesellschaft57-03 93 87

180 Schreiber Sibylla 1967 S Zeihen, Schützenbund 57-03 93 87

181 Teutsch Urs 1953 V Gränichen, Freier Schiessverein 57-03 92 87

182 Bürgi Thomas 1955 V Wolfwil, Feldschützen 57-03 92 87

183 Pfammatter Marcel 1944 SV Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schützengesellschaft57-03 91 87

184 Bader Werner 1949 SV Mümliswil-Ramiswil, Schützen Guldental 57-03 91 87

185 Wengert Josef 1938 SV Rottenschwil-Besenbüren, SchiesssportvereinKA 90 87

186 Schalt Silvano 1959 V Dulliken, Engelbergschützen 57-03 90 87

187 Weber Urs 1963 S Erlinsbach, Schützengesellschaft KA 89 87

188 Kiemele Stephan 1982 E Balsthal-Klus, Schützenverein KA 89 87

189 Stump Franz 1965 S Ried-Muotathal, Feldschützengesellschaft KA 88 87

190 Achermann Ueli 1945 SV Luzern, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt KA 100 86

191 Peier Heinz 1945 SV Lostorf, Wartenfelsschützen 57-03 97 86

192 Gmeiner Alfons 1959 V Beinwil am See, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 97 86
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193 Hunger Reto 1962 V Chur, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 57-03 95 86

194 Jordi Andres 1948 SV Gränichen, Freier Schiessverein 57-03 93 86

195 Christen Martin 1958 V Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militärschiessverein 57-03 93 86

196 Maurer Rudolf 1950 SV Zetzwil, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 92 86

197 Meier Nadja 1979 E Lauffohr, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 92 86

198 von Arx Roland 1953 V Egerkingen, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 90 86

199 Meierhofer Daniel 1964 S Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schützengesellschaft57-03 90 86

200 Richener Erich 1954 V Wolfwil, Feldschützen 57-03 89 86

201 Wigger Josef 1955 V Root, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 89 86

202 Aeschbach Beat 1987 E Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schützengesellschaft57-03 89 86

203 von Rohr Isidor 1959 V Egerkingen, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 86 86

204 Uhlmann Kurt 1957 V Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schützengesellschaft57-03 80 86

205 Äschlimann Hans-Ruedi 1956 V Fischbach, Wehrverein 57-03 79 86

206 Weber Max 1957 V Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schützengesellschaft57-03 97 85

207 Baschung Fredy 1957 V Balsthal-Klus, Schützenverein 57-03 97 85

208 von Arx Erich 1950 SV Egerkingen, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 94 85

209 Wieser Marcel 1956 V Villigen, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 94 85

210 Marti Urs 1974 S Zofingen, Schützengesellschaft KA 94 85

211 Baumann Madeleine Cathérine1953 V Lenzburg, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 92 85

212 Plüss Hansruedi 1957 V Gränichen, Freier Schiessverein 57-03 92 85

213 Amstutz Samuel 1981 E Schachen, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 92 85

214 Wälchli Peter 1943 SV Oftringen-Küngoldingen, SchützengesellschaftKA 90 85

215 Wolfer Kurt 1954 V Dägerlen, Schützenverein 57-03 89 85

216 Hänggi Thomas 1967 S Wisen, Schützengesellschaft KA 89 85

217 Schär Jreno 1956 V Altishofen-Nebikon, Sebastiansgesellschaft57-03 88 85

218 von Atzigen Hans 1950 SV Spreitenbach, Schiessverein KA 84 85

219 Meyer Bernard 1981 E Dällikon, Schiessverein 57-03 83 85

220 Bürki Rudolf 1949 SV Mümliswil-Ramiswil, Schützen Guldental 57-03 82 85

221 Betschart Adalbert 1959 V Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militärschiessverein KA 76 85

222 Achermann Josef 1947 SV Emmen, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 95 84

223 Eggen Alfred 1964 S Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportschützen57-03 95 84

224 Schwaller Anton 1954 V Wangen an der Aare, Schützen 57-03 79 84

225 Meier Donat 1963 S Zeihen, Schützenbund 57-03 79 84

226 Stadtmann Mark 1977 E Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten, Schützenverein57-03 97 83

227 Christen Erich 1954 V Rothrist, Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein 57-03 96 83

228 Kurt Ramona 1978 E Wiedlisbach, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 95 83

229 Weber Jürg 1971 S Beinwil am See, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 94 83

230 Bütikofer Martin 1945 SV Aefligen-Rüdtligen, Schützengesellschaft57-03 91 83

231 Wernli Markus 1955 V Montlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft KA 91 83

232 Frey Paul 1949 SV Erlinsbach, Schützengesellschaft KA 90 83

233 Eichelberger Rudolf 1976 S Wiedlisbach, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 88 83

234 Plüss Urs 1970 S Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 57-03 86 83

235 Jost Jürg 1957 V Schmiedrued-Walde, Freischützengesellschaft57-03 83 83

236 Meier Markus 1961 V Zeihen, Schützenbund 57-03 82 83

237 Schaffner Reinhard 1961 V Staffelbach, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 87 82

238 Studer Matthias 1964 S Lostorf, Wartenfelsschützen 57-03 87 82

239 Fuchs Karl 1961 V Stechelberg, Feldschützengesellschaft 57-03 97 81

240 Neuenschwander Bernhard 1965 S Herzogenbuchsee, Schützengesellschaft57-03 91 81
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241 Stampfli Marcel 1966 S Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportschützen57-03 95 80

242 Mathiuet Heinrich 1956 V Wisen, Schützengesellschaft KA 88 80

243 Christen Heinz 1956 V Rothrist, Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein 57-03 83 80

244 Bachmann Werner 1964 S Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schützengesellschaft57-03 84 79

245 Mathieu Fabian 1969 S Staffelbach, Schützengesellschaft KA 84 79

246 Zaugg Hans-Ulrich 1957 V Gränichen, Freier Schiessverein 57-03 81 79

247 Wieland Kaspar 1986 E Herzogenbuchsee, Schützengesellschaft57-03 92 78

248 Fritschi Kurt 1954 V Zofingen, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 90 78

249 Bornex Eric 1965 S Rheinfelden, Schützenverein 57-03 90 78

250 Bütikofer Martin 1946 SV Lostorf, Wartenfelsschützen 57-03 74 78

251 Wittlin Joe 1948 SV Altishofen-Nebikon, Sebastiansgesellschaft57-03 89 77

252 Meyer Hans-Peter 1947 SV Niederbipp, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 87 77

253 Wittlin Megi 1960 V Altishofen-Nebikon, Sebastiansgesellschaft57-03 83 77

254 Hostettler Dieter 1966 S Rothrist, Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein 57-03 93 76

255 Moos Werner 1950 SV Malters, Schützen KA 79 76

256 Gamma Werner 1942 SV Amsteg-Erstfeld, Schützengesellschaft KA 92 70

257 Merz Hans-Ruedi 1929 SV Zetzwil, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 79 69
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1 Reckolder-Benzen D Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 477 200.00
Plüss Flavia 1992 E 57-03 0 0 0 0 0 100 98

Plüss Willi 1963 S 57-03 0 0 0 0 0 91 97

Vogel Daniel 1961 V 57-03 0 0 0 0 0 100 95

Leibundgut Kevin 1990 E 57-03 0 0 0 0 0 96 95

Uldry René 1953 V 57-03 0 0 0 0 0 94 92
481

2 Heimisbach 1 Heimisbach, Schützengesellschaft 475 150.00
Imeri Florian Mergim 1999 E 57-03 0 0 0 0 0 97 98

Röthlisberger Hans 1971 S 57-03 0 0 0 0 0 94 98

Röthlisberger Bruno 1978 E 57-03 0 0 0 0 0 96 94

Aeschbacher Philipp 1996 E 57-03 0 0 0 0 0 88 94

Eicher Dieter 1946 SV 57-03 0 0 0 0 0 100 91
475

3 Hasleren+1 Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 472 100.00
Reichlin Dario 2006 U17 57-03 0 0 0 0 0 95 97

Hotz Josef 1955 V 57-03 0 0 0 0 0 95 96

Huber Thomas 1961 V 57-03 0 0 0 0 0 97 95

Röllin Terry 2006 U17 57-03 0 0 0 0 0 98 94

Röllin Benno 1980 E 57-03 0 0 0 0 0 93 90
478

4 Kreuzegg Amsteg-Erstfeld, Schützengesellschaft 465 80.00
Fedier Albin 1941 SV KA 0 0 0 0 0 98 95

Aregger Peter 1953 V KA 0 0 0 0 0 93 95

Zgraggen Georg 1951 SV 57-03 0 0 0 0 0 100 93

Betschart Paul 1949 SV KA 0 0 0 0 0 94 91

Infanger Adolf 1946 SV 57-03 0 0 0 0 0 97 91
482

5 Walensee Amden, Schützen 461 80.00
Gmür Urs 1972 S 57-03 0 0 0 0 0 93 95

Gmür Benedikt 1958 V 57-03 0 0 0 0 0 93 94

Gmür Peter 1974 S 57-03 0 0 0 0 0 100 93

Gmür Rolf 1969 S 57-03 0 0 0 0 0 95 91

Büsser Elmar 1959 V 57-03 0 0 0 0 0 99 88
480

6 Tiefmatt 1 Oberbuchsiten, Schützenverein 96-95-92-88-88 459 60.00

7 Engelberg Dulliken, Engelbergschützen 96-94-90-89-88 457 60.00

8 Kirchbühl Affoltern im Emmental, Feldschützen 97-95-88-88-87 455 50.00

9 Stockhorn Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft 94-91-91-91-88 455 50.00

10 Waldegg 2 Wolfwil, Feldschützen 95-92-90-90-87 454 40.00

11 Pragelschnäggä Muotathal, Schützengesellschaft 93-92-92-90-85 452 40.00

12 Murweid 1 Beinwil am See, Schützengesellschaft 95-93-91-86-83 448 30.00

13 Höckeler Niederbipp, Schützengesellschaft 96-94-93-87-77 447 30.00

14 Risiko Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militärschiessverein 94-90-88-88-86 446 20.00

15 Steinbruch Lauffohr, Schützengesellschaft 93-90-89-88-86 446 20.00

16 Wisenberg 1 Wisen, Schützengesellschaft 96-92-92-85-80 445 20.00

17 Schlossberg 1 Wikon, Wehrverein 91-91-89-87-87 445

18 Brandholz 2 Unterkulm, Schützengesellschaft 91-89-89-88-88 445

19 Top Five Malters, Schützen 95-93-90-90-76 444

20 St. Martin II Laupersdorf, Schützenverein 90-89-89-88-88 444

21 Hoffnung Zofingen, Schützengesellschaft 93-91-90-89-80 443

22 Schlossberg 2 Wikon, Wehrverein 93-91-89-86-84 443

23 Bechburg Oensingen, Schützen 96-93-87-86-80 442

24 Sodhubel 2 Safenwil, Schützengesellschaft 91-90-90-87-84 442

25 Schlossberg Melchnau, Schützengesellschaft 98-89-87-85-82 441

26 Altberg Dällikon, Schiessverein 95-89-88-85-83 440

27 Ramele Heere Egerkingen, Schützengesellschaft 94-89-86-86-85 440

28 Mouchentätscher Neuendorf-Härkingen, Schützenverein 89-89-88-87-87 440
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29 Hefleten 1 Zunzgen-Tenniken, Schiessverein 91-91-90-84-83 439

30 Homberg Zeihen, Schützenbund 94-88-87-85-84 438

31 Hans Rot Wiedlisbach, Schützengesellschaft 91-91-90-83-83 438

32 Roggen Balsthal-Klus, Schützenverein 90-89-87-87-85 438

33 Frohburg Herzogenbuchsee, Schützengesellschaft 93-91-91-89-73 437

34 Holzenberg 1 Ziefen, Schützengesellschaft 92-91-89-88-77 437

35 Strengelbach 1 Strengelbach, Schützengesellschaft 90-89-87-86-85 437

36 Stechelberg Stechelberg, Feldschützengesellschaft 92-89-87-87-81 436

37 Oberst - Künzli Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schützengesellschaft 90-89-86-86-85 436

38 Gysnau Burgdorf, Stadtschützen 91-89-85-85-85 435

39 Wasserloch Rheinfelden, Schützenverein 90-89-89-88-78 434

40 Sodhubel 1 Safenwil, Schützengesellschaft 92-89-88-86-74 429

41 Schorüti 2 Kölliken-Holziken, Schützenverein Schorüti 88-88-85-85-83 429

42 Eichwald Zeihen, Schützenbund 92-89-87-83-70 421

43 Friedlistall Staffelbach, Schützengesellschaft 89-86-82-80-79 416

44 Beguttenalp 1 Erlinsbach, Schützengesellschaft 87-87-86-83-71 414

45 ASV Rothrist 1 Rothrist, Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein 89-84-83-80-76 412

46 Martiloch Wiliberg-Hintermoos, Schützengesellschaft 88-87-86-76-75 412
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1 Röllin Terry 2006 U17 Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 57-03 479

2 Strässle Erwin 1969 S Willisau, Stadtschützen 57-03 477

3 Baumberger Jöggu 1956 V Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft57-03 471

4 Hotz Josef 1955 V Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 57-03 462

5 Amrein Werner 1949 SV Malters, Schützen KA 461

6 Sigrist Walter 1955 V Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft57-03 459

7 Schumacher Hans 1976 S Lauffohr, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 458

8 Amstutz Samuel 1981 E Schachen, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 458

9 Plüss Flavia 1992 E Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 57-03 458

10 Reichlin Dario 2006 U17 Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 57-03 454

11 Teutsch Urs 1953 V Gränichen, Freier Schiessverein 57-03 454

12 Uldry René 1953 V Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 57-03 454

13 Gmür Benedikt 1958 V Amden, Schützen 57-03 454

14 Fahrni Ernst 1960 V Niederbipp, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 454

15 Gmür Peter 1974 S Amden, Schützen 57-03 454

16 Kunz Fritz 1964 S Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft57-03 453

17 Vogel Daniel 1961 V Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 57-03 450

18 Chopard René 1984 E Lauffohr, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 450

19 Knoepfli Gian 2004 U21 Rheinfelden, Schützenverein 57-03 449

20 Zurfluh Lorenz 1955 V Altdorf, Schützengesellschaft KA 447

21 Müller Martin 1970 S Melchnau, Schützengesellschaft KA 447

22 Gmür Urs 1972 S Amden, Schützen 57-03 447

23 Hodel Hans 1952 SV Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 57-03 446

24 Düllick Dieter Armin 1962 V Merishausen, Schützenverein 57-03 446

25 Meier Donat 1963 S Zeihen, Schützenbund 57-03 446

26 Gerber Kurt 1964 S Malters, Schützen KA 446

27 Äschlimann Hans-Ruedi 1956 V Fischbach, Wehrverein 57-03 445

28 Huber Thomas 1961 V Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 57-03 445

29 Müller Rolf 1960 V Villigen, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 444

30 Brun Franz 1956 V Malters, Schützen KA 443

31 Zumsteg Sepp 1964 S Gansingen, Schiessverein 57-03 443

32 Schmid Karl 1953 V Zeihen, Schützenbund 57-03 442

33 Hess Bernhard 1945 SV Unterkulm, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 441

34 Meier Nadja 1979 E Lauffohr, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 441

35 Wigger Josef 1955 V Root, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 440

36 Gentner Sabine Christine 1963 S Merishausen, Schützenverein 57-03 440

37 Plüss Willi 1963 S Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 57-03 440

38 Wittlin Joe 1948 SV Altishofen-Nebikon, Sebastiansgesellschaft57-03 438

39 Betschart Adolf 1960 V Muotathal, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 437

40 Suter Paul 1962 V Muotathal, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 437

41 Rast Stefan 1966 S Lenzburg, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 437

42 Fankhauser Johannes 1952 SV Rüegsau, Schützen 57-03 436

43 Gmür Rolf 1969 S Amden, Schützen 57-03 436

44 Büsser Elmar 1959 V Amden, Schützen 57-03 434

45 Zgraggen Georg 1951 SV Amsteg-Erstfeld, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 432

46 Plüss Hansruedi 1957 V Gränichen, Freier Schiessverein 57-03 432

47 Recher Balz 1967 S Ziefen, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 432

48 Weber Jürg 1971 S Beinwil am See, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 432
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49 Flückiger Reto 1974 S Rünenberg, Feldschützengesellschaft KA 432

50 Steinegger Thomas 1961 V Rheinfelden, Schützenverein 57-03 431

51 Jakob Max 1946 SV Balsthal-Klus, Schützenverein 57-03 430

52 Steiner Herbert 1959 V Willisau, Stadtschützen 57-03 430

53 Pfammatter Marcel 1944 SV Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schützengesellschaft57-03 429

54 Töngi Urs 1958 V Zürich-Neumünster, Standschützengesellschaft57-03 429

55 Marti Daniel 1977 E Wikon, Wehrverein 57-03 429

56 Fritz Konrad 1993 E Burgdorf, Stadtschützen 57-03 429

57 Rohr René 1954 V Büblikon, Freischützen 57-03 428

58 Sturzenegger Ernst 1964 S Dürrenäsch, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 428

59 Leibundgut Kevin 1990 E Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 57-03 425

60 Schwaller Anton 1954 V Wangen an der Aare, Schützen 57-03 424

61 Jäggi André 1955 V Wangen an der Aare, Schützen 57-03 424

62 Bürgi Marco 1980 E Zeihen, Schützenbund KA 424

63 Schär Jreno 1956 V Altishofen-Nebikon, Sebastiansgesellschaft57-03 423

64 Vogel Marc 1993 E Walterswil SO, Feldschützen 57-03 423

65 Stump Franz 1965 S Ried-Muotathal, Feldschützengesellschaft KA 421

66 Bürgler Meiri 1976 S Muotathal, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 421

67 Wyss Adolf 1938 SV Luzern, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 57-03 419

68 Meierhofer Daniel 1964 S Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schützengesellschaft57-03 419

69 Moos Werner 1950 SV Malters, Schützen KA 418

70 Zehnder Thomas 1962 V Altishofen-Nebikon, Sebastiansgesellschaft57-03 418

71 Postins Stephen 1968 S Binningen, Feldschützen KA 417

72 Boss Erwin 1948 SV Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft57-03 416

73 Röllin Benno 1980 E Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen 57-03 408

74 Fankhauser Ernst 1948 SV Eschenbach, Feldschützen 57-03 407

75 Schumacher Walter 1976 S Lauffohr, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 406

76 Gremli Reinhard 1959 V Malters, Schützen KA 404

77 Fankhauser Hans-Rudolf 1950 SV Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schützengesellschaft57-03 403

78 Rau Mathias 1966 S Dällikon, Schiessverein 57-03 403

79 Brühlmann Ulrich 1963 S Lenzburg, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 402

80 Urech Oskar 1959 V Wiliberg-Hintermoos, Schützengesellschaft57-03 400

81 Rohrbach Marcel 1967 S Dällikon, Schiessverein 57-03 395

82 Melcher Jonin 1951 SV Luzern, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 57-03 390

83 Eggen Alfred 1964 S Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportschützen57-03 387

84 Odermatt Paul 1954 V Luzern, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt KA 385

85 Meyer Bernard 1981 E Dällikon, Schiessverein 57-03 385

86 Riedweg Arthur 1956 V Roggliswil-Pfaffnau, Feldschützengesellschaft57-03 378

87 Wieser Marcel 1956 V Villigen, Schützengesellschaft 57-03 356

88 Steffen Renato 1955 V Luzern, Schützengesellschaft der Stadt 57-03 339

89 Wolfer Kurt 1954 V Dägerlen, Schützenverein 57-03 320

90 Bornex Eric 1965 S Rheinfelden, Schützenverein 57-03 318
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